
WINNIPEG TRANSIT 

DEPARTMENT

421 Osborne Street

Winnipeg MB R3L 2A2

Tel: 986-5812 / 479-5430

avecherya@winnipeg.ca

SHEET No

A-1.b

DATE

2018.03.01

SCALE

NTS

DRAWN BY CHECKED BY APPR. BY

eFILE PROJECT No

182-2018

DRAWING A-1.b-RO 182-2018

AV

SHEET TITLE

PROVISION OF BUILDING 

CLEANING SERVICES AT 

WINNIPEG TRANSIT 

DEPARTMENT, 421 

OSBORNE STREET

PROJECT

ADMINISTRATION  

BUILDING - MAIN FLOOR

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING -

MAIN FLOOR – 7,736 sq. ft

1 Offices

2 Control centre

3

Men’s washroom4

Women’s washroom

5 Janitorial room

6 Photo copy equp. room

7

8

9

Corridor

1

1

1

111111

11117

3

4

5

6

1

1

Files room

2

General offices – open area

8

8

9

8

8

8

AV AV

N

1


